

January 7, 2019

Dear Potential Miss Tuscola Contestant:

Enclosed please find an Application for the 2019 Miss Tuscola Pageant to be held Saturday, March 30th at 6:00 p.m. at the Tuscola High School.

We would like to personally invite you to be a part of the 58th year of the Miss Tuscola Pageant. If you would like to be a contestant, please complete the application and return it to the address below by January 18th (even if you do not yet have a sponsor or the check from your sponsor).

An informational meeting for all contestants will be held Monday, January 21, at 7:30 p.m. at the Tuscola Community Building. Please dress casual as no photos will be taken at this time.

If you have any questions, please feel free to call or text (217)552-3990 or email denisegroves83@yahoo.com.

Yours Truly,

## Denise Groves Emily Hallett

Pageant Directors 10 Nancy Dr. Tuscola, IL 61953

Enclosure

## 2019 MISS TUSCOLA PAGEANT APPLICATION

Name_	
Address:	
Home Phone:	Cell Phone:
E-mail Address:	
Age	Date of Birth:
Height:	Sponsor:
Parent's Names:	
Parent's Names:	

Some of this information will be used for press releases and program books, so please make sure all information is printed neatly and correctly.

Please return your application no later than January 18, along with a check made payable to "City of Tuscola – Miss Tuscola Pageant" for your \$60.00 entry fee (this check can be from your sponsor). If you do not yet have a sponsor, please go ahead and turn in your application. If you need help finding a sponsor, please let me know.

If you have any questions, feel free to call or text (217)552-3990 or (217)493-3803 e-mail denisegroves83@yahoo.com.

Thank You,

Denise Groves Emily Hallett

Pageant Directors 10 Nancy Dr. Tuscola, IL 61953